F 8 1km

1. Johanna Haggkvist
2. Ellinor Halonen

P 8 1km

1. Viktor Oberger
2. Robin Niemela
3. Lukas Kuuttinen
4. William Rénn
5. Viktor Nordin
6. Viktor Krook

7. Alvin Nordin

F 12 3km
1. Alva Oberger
2. Tilde Niemela
3. Josefine Sjostrand
4. Nicole Sten
5. Felicia Krook

P 12 3km

1. Marius Bengs

2. Topias Peltoniemi
3. Joel Svarvar

4. Ludvig Nordin

F 16 3km

1. Nathalie Sten
2. Caitlin Clarke

P 16 3km
1. Anton Svarvar

DAMER 8km

. Heidi Kuuttinen
. Linnea Halonen
. Jessica Strandholm

. Britt-Marie Myllari
. Christina Norrlund
. Jannike Kuuttinen
. Lilian Bjorndahl
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. Natalia Gurchenkova

. Lisa Backman-Perala

. Anne-May Westerlund

Kraft skidor
Kraft skidor

Taby

Malax IF
Kraft skidor
Kraft skidor
Kraft skidor
Kraft skidor
Kraft skidor

Taby

Malax IF
Malax IF
Kraft skidor
Kraft skidor

Kraft skidor

Teuvan Rivakka

Kraft skidor
Kraft skidor

Kraft skidor
Nya Zeeland

Kraft skidor

My Run
Kraft skidor
Kraft skidor
Vora IF

My Run
Kraft skidor
My Run
Kraft skidor
IK Falken
My Run

Sommarloppet 10.7.2013

4,51
5,00

4,32
4,42
4,51
4,58
5,05
5,06
7,11

13,22
14,07
14,26
15,14
24,46

12,20
14,37
14,45
19,14

13,39
13,51

14,07

33,14
34,35
35,00
35,49
37,30
38,53
39,22
41,05
41,47
42,05



11. Stella Nelson

11. Anna-Lena Gull

11. Elvira Silver
14. Pia Clarke

15. Maria Halonen
16. Jaana Ahlholm
17. Caroline Lund
18. Susanne Teir
19. Ellen Hagback
20. Nina Hagback

21. Julia Nummela

22. Lisbeth Lindén

23. Ann-Sofi Osteras

24. Kristina Asplin

25. Anna-Lisa Engman

Emelie Clarke

HERRAR 8km
. Mikael Nyman

. Jari Niemela
. Marcus Gull
. Johan Mattfolk
. Mats Nordin

OO ~NOoO ol WwWwN -

11. Felix Silver
12. Mikael Silver

13. Kristian Sjobacka

14. Géran Engman
15. Klas Karlsson
16. Lars Granlund

17. Goran Backman

18. Bertel Engman

TIDLOS
Pekka Nisula

Ann-Louise Hartvik

Pia Knds
Robert Karlsson

Carola Juthback-Antfolk

Minna Kenttéala
Carina Molna
Martina Sandén
Gdran Nystrom
Timo Peltoniemi

. Alexander Kansa
. Johnny Westerback

. Patrik Kuuttinen
. Hans Kallstrom
10. Tomas Sjostrand

Yttermark
Falu IK

IK Huge
Nya Zeeland
My Run

My Run

My Run
Kraft skidor
Tjock IK
Tjock IK

My Run

My Run

My Run
Sundbirsta Fk
Nya Zeeland

Kraft

Malax IF
Mariehamn
Malax IF

Falu IK

Né&sby City Team
Néasby City Team
Kraft skidor
Néasby City Team
Malax IF

IK Huge

IK Huge

IK Kamp

Né&sby City Team
NOK

Kraft skidor
Kraft skidor
Sundbirsta FK

Kaskinen

My Run

My Run

My Run

My Run
Kristinestad
Teuvan Rivakka

42,12
42,12
42,12
42,26
42,28
43,41
45,35
46,44
48,44
49,09
51,25
52,23
52,24
54,31
78,56
avbrot

30,09
32,21
32,23
32,24
33,04
33,46
33,51
34,49
36,25
37,21
38,37
38,38
38,43
39,03
39,38
42,29
43,01
78,57



